C240C Media Converter



10/100 Singlemode SC 40Km

Reliable, Stable and Smart.

The Yamasaki C240C Singlemode Media Converters are often used in pairs to convert a copper CAT5e transmission to fiber optic transmission and back again, this can vastly increase the range of data networks. They operate bi-directionally and can auto sense between 10 & 100Mbps.

The Innovative LED indicators can display, data transfer rate, packet movement, connection status, full or half duplex and power status.

Yamasaki C240C Singlemode Media Converters have a strong aluminum outer housing, providing excellent heat dissipation and are useable stand alone or rack mountable.

Recommended for use with: Yamasaki R142 Rack Mount 19" 2RU

FEATURES

- Range: 40 Kilometers
- Wavelengths: 1310nm
- Fiber Optic Connector: SC
- Fiber Type: Singlemode
- High Performance 1.4Gbps memory bandwidth
- Auto negotiation of straight through or crossover cables
- Full or Half Duplex operation modes
- Back Pressure Flow Control for both Full and Half Duplex
- 6 smart LED Indicators
- Small space saving AC Adaptor
- Instruction Manual
- Conforms to IEEE 802.3 10-Base T & 802.3u 100-Base TX/FX standard
- Lifetime Warranty*

Note. Some Yamasaki fiber optic laser products can cause eye damage if used incorrectly, Please consult your instruction manual and store away from children. Specifications and descriptions are subject to change without prior notice. *warranty 1 year on power supply.



www.yamasakiot.com

To contact us, please email: sales@yamasakiot.com

DEPENDABILITY & RELIABILITY IN ONE NAME